

EX 4/26
TARUN SHOKEEEN Vs. SATISH KUMAR

08.06.2026

Present: Ms. Ruchi Khurana, ld. counsel for DH No.1.
Ms. Apali Kaushal, ld. counsel for JD through VC
alongwith Ms. Ananya Anand, proxy counsel in
person.

This is Parcha Yadasta. As per report of the
Assistant, file of the present cases is not traceable. Ahlmad is
directed to trace out the file by next date of hearing.

To come up on 02.07.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
08.06.2026